
Adult	Contemporary	Glasbena	skupina	&	Glasbeni
izvajalec	Seznam
George	Michael https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/george-michael-130311/albums
Christina	Aguilera https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/christina-aguilera-41594/albums
Backstreet	Boys https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/backstreet-boys-17140/albums
Cyndi	Lauper https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cyndi-lauper-1545/albums
Mandy	Moore https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mandy-moore-187832/albums
Karen	Carpenter https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/karen-carpenter-1250861/albums
Kenny	Rogers https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kenny-rogers-217160/albums
Carole	King https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/carole-king-217787/albums
Emma	Bunton https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/emma-bunton-219878/albums
The	Carpenters https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-carpenters-223495/albums
Chicago	(glasbena	skupina) https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/chicago-%28glasbena-skupina%29-371938/albums
Toni	Braxton https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/toni-braxton-155412/albums
Kenny	G https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kenny-g-295777/albums
Aleksander	Rybak https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/aleksander-rybak-131259/albums
k.d.	lang https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/k.d.-lang-230454/albums
Roberta	Flack https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/roberta-flack-231484/albums
Sarah	McLachlan https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sarah-mclachlan-224650/albums
John	Farnham https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/john-farnham-22072/albums
Barbara	Mandrell https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/barbara-mandrell-292373/albums
Glenn	Medeiros https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/glenn-medeiros-304966/albums
SÃ©rgio	Mendes https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/s%C3%A9rgio-mendes-337359/albums
Paula	Cole https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paula-cole-269462/albums
Bobby	Goldsboro https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bobby-goldsboro-888545/albums
Jennifer	Paige https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jennifer-paige-238324/albums
Tony	Renis https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tony-renis-1053643/albums
JosÃ©	Mari	Chan https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jos%C3%A9-mari-chan-387710/albums
Alejandra	Ã​valos https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alejandra-%C3%A1valos-8194010/albums
Vesta	Williams https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/vesta-williams-915447/albums
Ann	Curless https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ann-curless-4766345/albums
Luba https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/luba-4043240/albums
Ari	Gold https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ari-gold-597637/albums
Mats	Persson https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mats-persson-16633348/albums
Morgan	Taylor	Reid https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/morgan-taylor-reid-15059463/albums
Doreen	Taylor https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/doreen-taylor-5297685/albums
LiLi	Roquelin https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lili-roquelin-6538621/albums
Krista	Detor https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/krista-detor-6437674/albums
Gino	Justin	Hudson	McKoy https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gino-justin-hudson-mckoy-56222322/albums
Mark	Etheredge https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mark-etheredge-16207541/albums
Amy	Rivard https://sl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/amy-rivard-4749361/albums
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